
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202102020000
54090

02/02/2021
10:33:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
LOUIS

Instr
#:20140708000
206260

202102100000
68820

02/10/2021
10:15:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DILMORE
JOAN F

Instr
#:20141222000
401210

202102230000
90220

02/23/2021
12:50:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EXCLUSIVE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20190918000
343500

202102260000
98310

02/26/2021
01:44:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES M I J FUEL
LLC

Instr
#:20160706000
235260

202102170000
78090

02/17/2021
09:59:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATEL TRUPTI
H

Instr
#:20171013000
373800

202102170000
78070

02/17/2021
09:54:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITTS
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20181024000
376980

202102170000
80170

02/17/2021
02:41:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DILMORE
JOAN F

Instr
#:20120125000
029890

202102230000
90510

02/23/2021
01:29:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEWART
ROBERT H

Instr
#:20100806000
252520


