Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102020000 54090	02/02/2021 10:33:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES LOUIS					Instr #:20140708000 206260	
202102100000 68820	02/10/2021 10:15:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DILMORE JOAN F					Instr #:20141222000 401210	
202102230000 90220	02/23/2021 12:50:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EXCLUSIVE HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20190918000 343500	
202102260000 98310	02/26/2021 01:44:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	M I J FUEL LLC					Instr #:20160706000 235260	
202102170000 78090	02/17/2021 09:59:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATEL TRUPTI H					Instr #:20171013000 373800	
202102170000 78070	02/17/2021 09:54:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFITTS ROBERT M					Instr #:20181024000 376980	
202102170000 30170	02/17/2021 02:41:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DILMORE JOAN F					Instr #:20120125000 029890	
202102230000 90510	02/23/2021 01:29:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART ROBERT H					Instr #:20100806000 252520	